
PETIT BISTROT
ITEM  PART No  DESCRIPTION

No

1   040382   SAFETY SWITCH

2   030522   KEY LOCK 5-mm 20

3   02253    CONVEYOR

4   02219    GRATE WITH IMPRESSION

5   05224   WATER TRAY

6   0305107   FOOT 0 40 H 8 mm

7   02223    FRONT PANEL

8   05233    FRONT PLEXIGLAS DOOR

9  0701    PICTURE

10   05252    BACK PLEXIGLAS

11  1200740022  LAMP 22OV

12  007400001   FEEDER 220 V

13   05297    MEMBRANE KEYBOARD 11 KEYS

14   13012010000   LCD DISPLAY

15   040246   PUSH BUTTON PANEL 11 KEYS WITH LED

16   05250    PUSH BUTTON PANEL/COINVALIDATOR GUARD

17   05293    MONEY CONVEYOR

18   02251    MONEY BOX

19   040236   ELECTRONIC BOARD

20   12025201111   FUSE 1 A (Minimum qty 10)

21   12025201103   FUSE 10 A (Minimum qty 10)

22   12025201150   FUSE 800mA (mod.230V-240V)

23   040403   MAINS FILTER SUPPRESSOR

24   12005012031   MAINS SWITCH

25   12021040100   AUSTRALIA/NZ SUPPLY CABLE

26   040130   TRANSFORMER 230 V/ 240 V

27   040131   ASPIRATOR

28   040302   PROGRAM PUSH BUTTON

29   030425   BOILER ASSEMBLY 220V

30   05256    BOILER O RING

31   040521   ELECTRIC HEATER 220V

32   040518   TEMPERATURE PROBE

33   23004300000   SAFETY THERMOSTAT

34   030340   EXTENSION L=45 mm -1/8"

35   24020025011   "T" PIPE FITTING -1/8"

36   040627   TWO-WAYS-VALVE

37   040631   THREE-WAYS-VALVE

38   030301   HOSE HOLDER

39   030343   ELBOW PIPE FITTING 2X4 -1/8"



PETIT BISTROT
ITEM  PART No  DESCRIPTION

No

40   05131    TEFLON PIPE 2x4 (per metre)

41   05103    SILICONE PIPE 5X8 (per metre)

42   030344   NIPPLE MM -1/8"

43   030310   ELBOW PIPE FITTING 4X6 -1/8"

44   05130    TEFLON PIPE 4x6 (per metre)

45   030334   PIPE FITTING M 4x6 -1/8"

46  030313   PIPE FITTING

47   23002900002   PUMP EP5 24V AC

48   040607   FLOWMETER

49   030309   ELBOW PIPE FITTING 4X6 -1/4"

50   0512    WATER INLET PIPE

51   0504    SEAL

52   0503   WATER FILTER DIRECT WATERCONNECTION

53   030312   WATER INLET FITTING

54   030208   RING NUT 3/8"

55   030346   FITTING F/M 1/8" 1/4"

56   05234    WATER FILTER INDEPENDENT TANK

57   23004200001   CHECK VALVE

58   040628   FLOWMETER

59   23003700000   "T" FITTING 08

60   23002900501   PIPE FITTING

61   030338   BALLAST

62   030339   BY-PASS

63   040630   FLOAT

64   030336   ELBOW PIPE FITTING

65   030347   PRESSURE REDUCER

66   030304   REDUCING NIPPLE FF-3/4 -1/8"

67   030350   PIPE FITTING 06- 1/8"

68  040134   GEARED MOTOR 83 rpm

69   040133 GEARED MOTOR 50 rpm

70   05225    COMPLETE PRODUCT CANISTER SMALL

71   0559    COMPLETE PRODUCT CANISTER LARGE

72  05269    SMALL PRODUCT CANISTER

73   05270    COVER

74   05271    SUPPORTING PLATE

75   05273    COVER

76   05274    SUPPORTING PLATE

77   05275    AGITATOR WHEEL WITH SPRING

78   05276    GEAR



PETIT BISTROT
ITEM  PART No  DESCRIPTION

No

79   05277    BACK FLANGE

80   05278    O RING 2112

81  05279    O RING 108

82   05280    ARCHIMEDEAN SCREW

83   02247    DELIVERY PIPES SUPPORT

84   05281    FRONT FLANGE

85   0558    LEFT PIPE

86   05179    RIGHT PIPE

87   23001100600   SUCTION FUNNEL

88   05229   CONTAINER MIX C/R -10.8/8.5

89   23000800000   MIXER BODY

90  23001300002   MOTOR MIXER

91   0556    SWING RING

92   2300060000  MIXING GROUP GASKET

93  23000500000   PAWL

94  030108   SCREW 4X20 TC

95   23000700000   MIXER IMPELLER

96   05103    SILICONE PIPE 5x8 (per metre)

97   05283    REDUCING PIPE FITTING

98   23001000060   ADAPTOR

99   05237   THROTTLING Ø 3, 5

100  05286    LITTLE PIPE

101  05284   “L” FITTING

102   010101   UNIT ASSEMBLY

103   030341   FITTING 2X4 1/8" -340

104   05104    PRESSER

105  030551   PRESSER PIN

106   0507    O RING 4118

107   030502   COFFEE FILTER

108   05105    LOW. FILTER SEAT

109   030552   GROUNDS PIN

110  0305111   PASTE CUTTER WIRE

111  05167    INFUSION CASE

112   05211    GASKET

113   030112   STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6x18

114   030505   SPRING

115   05109    LEVER

116   030553   SPACER PIN

117   030554   RETURN PIN



PETIT BISTROT
ITEM  PART No  DESCRIPTION

No

118   030504   RETURN SPRING

119   030555   PIN

120   05110    WASHER Ø 11mm

121   030556   CONTROL LEVER

122   05114    WASHER Ø 8 mm

123   05111    FUNNEL

124   05115    BUSHING

125   05112    CONTROL LEVER

126   030557   RIGHT WHEEL

127   030558   LEFT WHEEL

128  040103   GEARED MOTOR UNIT 8 rpm

129   05113    MOTOR UNIT ADJ. SHIN

130   030559   ROD

131   05116    PIN BUSHING

132   05117    WASHER

133   030560   RIGHT SUPP. PLATE

134   030561   LEFT SUPP. PLATE

135   030102   SCREW M4x8

136   030104   SCREW 4x16

137   030588   SPRING

138   030105   SCREW 4x30

139   030202   CIRCLIP Ø 7mm

140   030203   CIRCLIP Ø 6 mm

141   030106   SCREW TS 4x10

142   040306   MICROSWITCH

143   030107   SCREW M2x15

144   030506   SPRING

145   030113   SCREW 4x10

146   05131    TEFLON PIPE 2x4 (per metre)

147   0305102   QUICK COUPLING

148   030114   NUT M4

149   040520   ELECTRIC HEATER

150   0305112   SPACER PIN

151   0305114   RIGHT WHEEL

152   0305115   LEFT WHEEL

153  030115   SCREW 4,2x 9,5

154   030116   SCREW 4x16 INOX

155   05288    COMPLETE COFFEE CONTAINER

156   05290    COVER



PETIT BISTROT
ITEM  PART No  DESCRIPTION

No

157   0305117   LOCK PLATE FOR COFFEE CONTAINER

158   0305118   SPRING

159   23001700002   COFFEE GRINDER UNIT

160   23001700092   UPPER GRINDER

161   23001700093   LOWER GRINDER

162   23001700094   ELECTROMAGNET

163   23001700095   MICRO LEVER DOSING UNIT

164   02291    RIGHT SUPPORT

165   02292    LEFT SUPPORT

166   02293    CONVEYOR SUPPORT

167   05292    CONVEYOR


